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PERSONNEL REPORT NO. 17/18 – 5    Approved:     

      
CERTIFICATED STAFF 
 
 
A. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL –    RATIFICATION EMPLOYMENT, FULL TIME TEACHER- 

TEMPORARY CONTRACT 
NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Caplan, Brianna 
Sandefur, Paige 

BP 
CC 

9/14/17 
9/11/17 

 
  

B. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL – RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT SUBSTITUTE 
TEACHER 

NAME LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Auerbach, Samantha 
Brickman, Katharine 
Crawford, Tim 
Jew, Kaycee 
Lash, Linda 
Mulder, Kirra 
Ramirez, Sonia 
Relich, Michelle 

 

                      DO  
                      DO 
                      DO 
                      DO  
                      DO 
                      DO 
                      DO 
                      DO 
                       

9/1/17 
9/11/17 
9/5/17 
9/1/17 
9/11/17 
9/11/17 
8/31/17 
9/5/17 

 
 
 
 

CLASSIFIED STAFF 
 
A. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL-RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT, PART-TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE  
DATE 

Baggesgard, Jenna 
Balter, Stephanie 
Blevins, Tiffany 
Dellutri, Anthony 
Finn, Amanda 
Garcia Sosa, Luis 
Hovsepian, Sirley 
Mendez Luna, Josue 
Schlesinger, Kianna 
Tiemann, Rachel 
Torres, Rochelle 

 

CDP/Pre Substitute 
Sp Ed Paraeducator 
CDP/Pre Substitute 
Activity Leader 1 

CDP/Pre Substitute 
Activity Leader 1 

Paraeducator Substitute 
Activity Leader 1 
Activity Leader 1 

Paraeducator Substitute 
Activity Leader 1 

 

DO 
NP 
DO 
SK 
DO 
WC 
DO 
RO 
WC 
DO 
SC 

 

9/8/17 
9/6/17 
9/5/17 
9/6/17 
9/11/17 
8/30/17 
9/11/17 
9/11/17 
9/1/17 
9/12/17 
9/11/17 
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B. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNMENT –  PART TIME 
NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Jordan, Brooke 
 
Storaker, Lisa 
 
Villasenor, Kimberly 
 
 

From:  Activity Leader 1 
To:  CDP/Pre Substutite 
From:  Campus Supervisor 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 
From:  Instructional Assistant 
To:  Sp Ed Paraeducator 

JF 
DO 
MV 
EM 
EM 
EM 

9/1/17 
9/1/17 
9/5/17 
9/5/17 
9/5/17 
9/5/17 

 
C. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNMENT PART TIME TO 

FULL TIME 
NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 

Hamburger, Christa 
 

Navarro, Mateo 
 

 

From:  Health Care Assistant 
To:  School Office Assistant  

From:  Custodian I (P/T) 
To:  Custodian I (F/T) 

PL 
PL 
EM 
EM 

TBD 
TBD 

9/13/17 
9/13/17 

 
D. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF LEAVE OF ABSENCE – PART TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Scott, Ana 
Rodriguez, Marissa 
 

Sp Ed Paraeducator 
Sp Ed Paraeducator 

EM 
SC 

9/18/17 thru 2/5/18 
9/26/17 thru 12/26/17 

 
E. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF RESIGNATION, PART TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Alvanez, Isabel 
 

Sp Ed Paraeducator EM 9/15/17 

 
F. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL- RATIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT - FULL TIME 

NAME POSITION LOCATION EFFECTIVE DATE 
Castro, Perla 
Rubenstein, Lori 

Bilingual Interpreter Translator 
Director III Project Management 

DO 
DO 

9/11/17 
9/18/17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


